M
in
ia
Modular devices
M
od
ul
ar

6 months.
2-pole design
4-pole design
6 000 -25
I
Δn
In Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][mA] [A]
30
25 LFE-25-2-030AC OEZ:42389 2 0.219 1
40 LFE-40-2-030AC OEZ:42390 2 0.240 1
300
25 LFE-25-2-300AC OEZ:42393 2 0.214 1
40 LFE-40-2-300AC OEZ:42394 2 0.212 1
I
Δn
In Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][mA] [A]
30
25 LFE-25-4-030AC OEZ:42395 4 0.389 1
40 LFE-40-4-030AC OEZ:42396 4 0.375 1
63 LFE-63-4-030AC OEZ:42397 4 0.425 1
80 LFE-80-4-030AC OEZ:42398 4 0.424 1
300
25 LFE-25-4-300AC OEZ:42402 4 0.375 1
40 LFE-40-4-300AC OEZ:42403 4 0.375 1
63 LFE-63-4-300AC OEZ:42404 4 0.389 1
80 LFE-80-4-300AC OEZ:42405 4 0.410 1
LFE-25-2-030AC
LFE-40-4-030AC
They react to sine-wave residual current (type AC).
They can be put out of operation by direct residual

RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKERS LFE
2-pole design
4-pole design
6 000 -25
I
Δn
In Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][mA] [A]
30
25 LFE-25-2-030A OEZ:46395 2 0.198 1
40 LFE-40-2-030A OEZ:46396 2 0.203 1
300
25 LFE-25-2-300A OEZ:46397 2 0.187 1
40 LFE-40-2-300A OEZ:46398 2 0.186 1
I
Δn
In Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][mA] [A]
30
25 LFE-25-4-030A OEZ:46399 4 0.362 1
40 LFE-40-4-030A OEZ:46400 4 0.340 1
63 LFE-63-4-030A OEZ:46401 4 0.392 1
80 LFE-80-4-030A OEZ:46402 4 0.391 1
300
25 LFE-25-4-300A OEZ:46403 4 0.320 1
40 LFE-40-4-300A OEZ:46404 4 0.323 1
63 LFE-63-4-300A OEZ:46405 4 0.355 1
80 LFE-80-4-300A OEZ:46406 4 0.358 1
LFE-25-2-030A
LFE-40-4-030A
They react to both sine-wave residual current and
pulsating direct residual current (type A).

PS-LT-1100
SS-LT-1100
PS-LT-1100-TE
SS-LT-1100-TE-RE
Design Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
Standard
1100 PS-LT-1100 OEZ:42297 0.5 0.065 1
2000 PS-LT-2000 OEZ:42299 0.5 0.071 1
0200 PS-LT-0200 OEZ:42298 0.5 0.065 1
0010 PS-LT-0010 OEZ:45595 0.5 0.051 1
With test and reset lever
1100 PS-LT-1100-TE OEZ:42300 0.5 0.054 1
2000 PS-LT-2000-TE OEZ:42302 0.5 0.058 1
0200 PS-LT-0200-TE OEZ:42301 0.5 0.080 1
For small voltages standard 1100 PS-LT-1100-MN OEZ:42303 0.5 0.075 1
For small voltages with test lever 1100 PS-LT-1100-MN-TE OEZ:42304 0.5 0.054 1
With handle adapter OD-OL-NR01 2) 1100 PS-LT-1100-K OEZ:42305 0.5 0.065 1
Combined with signal contact 3) 0011 PS-LT-0011 OEZ:46050 0.5 0.056 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make, break, auxiliary make-and-break and signal make-and-break contacs.
2) PS-LT-1100-K is a set for convenient ordering in installation on OLI/OLE. The other designs of the auxiliary switches installed on OLI/OLE
   require separate ordering of OD-OL-NR01.
3) Signal contact: for position signalling of main contacts of the device in switching off  by releases, i.e. in switching off  by overload,